
Procedure Mod FS PC PA

69210 26.86

92541 20.01 9.87

92542 20.87 7.75

92544 16.80 6.20

92545 16.06 5.43

92546 56.16 8.59

92547 3.29

92550 11.62

92552 17.23

92553 20.53

92555 12.12

92556 15.75

92557 20.72

92567 7.94

92568 8.71

92570 17.62

92571 10.47

92572 13.44

92579 24.33

92582 33.63

92585 74.16 14.83

92586 44.64

92587 17.84 4.53

92588 19.88 11.04

92601 74.36

92602 45.31

92603 79.57

92604 49.38

92620 51.90

92621 12.20

92626 49.38

92627 11.53

92630 68.86

92633 68.86

92640 30.83

92700 Y

L7510 Y

L8614 Y

L8615 Y

L8616 288.00 Y

L8617 Y

Note: The fees listed below are reimbursed for services 

provided to recipients age 21 and over.  To find the fee for 

children under 21, multiply the base fee or the base PC fee by 

1.04.  1.04 represents a 4% increase over the base fee.  Fee 

increase is limited to physicians.  Example:  Base fee for code 

69210 is $26.86 X 1.04 = $27.93 (under 21 fee).
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L8618 Y

L8619 Y

L8623 Y

L8624 Y

L8627 Y

L8628 Y

L8629 Y

L8691 Y

L8692 Y

V5010 45.00

V5014 114.00

V5014 TS 15.00

V5050 228.00

V5060 228.00

V5090 115.00

V5130 456.00

V5140 456.00

V5160 230.00

V5180 617.00

V5200 25.00

V5220 617.00

V5240 50.00

V5264 18.00

V5299 Y
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